
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Business solution for database 
Expand your capabilities while protecting your business against downtime and data loss with a 

safe, simple, and easy solution. 

 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 Server 5217 1P 32G NC 

8SFF  

 5x HPE 32GB 2Rx4 PC4-2933Y-R Smart Kit 

 2x HPE 240GB SATA RI SFF SC MV SSD 

 HPE StoreFabric SN1100Q 16Gb Dual Port Fibre 

Channel Host Bus Adapter 

 HPE 800W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen 

Power Supply Kit 

 HPE 3yr Foundation Care Next Business Day ProLiant 

DL360 Gen10 Service 

 Microsoft Windows Server 2019 (16-Core) Standard ROK 

EN SW 

 HPE iLO Adv Elec Lic 3yr Support 

 HPE MSA 2050 SAN Dual Controller SFF Storage 

 HPE MSA 10.8TB SAS 10K SFF 6pk HDD Bdl 

 MSA 16Gb Short Wave Fibre Channel SFP+ 4-pack 

Transceiver 

 2x HPE Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 fiber 2m 

Cable 

Business solution for virtualization 
Provide ideal performance and efficiency across your vital workloads.  

 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 Server NC 8SFF 4214 

16GB P408 500w  

 5x HPE 16GB 2Rx8 PC4-2933Y-R Smart Kit 

 2x HPE 240GB SATA RI SFF SC MV SSD 

 HPE Ethernet 10Gb 2-port 562SFP+ Adapter 

 HPE 500W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen 

Power Supply Kit 

 HPE 3yr Foundation Care Next Business Day ProLiant 

DL360 Gen10 Service 

 Select one of the three software license below: 

- Microsoft Windows Server 2019 (16-Core) DC ROK 

EN Software OR 

- VMware vSphere Essentials 3yr E-LTU OR 

- SUSE Linux Enterprise Server 

 HPE iLO Adv Elec Lic 3yr Support 

 HPE MSA 2050 SAN Dual Controller SFF Storage 

 HPE MSA 10.8TB SAS 10K SFF 6pk HDD Bdl 

 MSA 10Gb Short Range iSCSI SFP+ 4-pack Transceiver 

 2x HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m DAC Cable 

 

 

Solution bundles below USD15,000* 

*Prices subject to fluctuation and tax based on country of purchase. 

 


